i i I I I 1 I I I I

0 '  01 0 1  0 1  0 '  0 1  0 1  0 1  0 1  01 0 j (1.B -
I I ,

t
1

Page 14 of 128

2005 UPlS wAdjusts

0 I I I I I I I I I
0 1  I I

- -

0 1
I 1 I I 1

01 0 1  0 1  01
I

01 01 0 1  0 1  0 1  0 0
I I I I

-

I
~

Page 15 of 128

2005 UPlS wAdjusts

lchedule of Water Plant in ServicrB3 Priflan.v A c c o u ~ O O S  i -
- - -  2004 through December 2006

liver Grove - W a t e r
)ocket No. 060368-WS
x d m r E n d e d . % O 6 - -  -
listoric 1x1 or PrOjeCtedJ
7 7-

- - I - - -  I I I
I I I I

46 TOJAL 129.768 1 129,768 1 129.768 1 129.768
I

-

I I 1 I I I

I I I I I I I
129,768 1 129.768 I 129.768 I 129.768 I 129.768 I 129.768 1 129.768 I 129,768

ir,
%

Page 18 of 128

Schedule of Water Plant in  Service By Primary Account
Test Year Average balance
River Grove
Docket No. 060368-WS
TesI Year Ending 12/31/05
Hislorical [ X ] Projecled [ ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule A-5
Page 3 Of 5
Preparer Robert M Griffin

Explanalion Provide Ihe month ending Adjusted balances for Water Plant in Service by primary account for each monlh of Ihe Historical Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year.

( 1 )  (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) ( 7 )  (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
Line Acct Prior Year Average
No No Account Name 12131104 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep oct  Nov Dec B a I a n c e

I INTANGIBLE PLANT
2 301 1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 302 1 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 339 1 Other Plant R Misc Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5
6 303.2 Land & Land Rights 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1 3.51 1
7 304.2 Structures 8 Improvements 24.178 24,178 24.178 24.178 24,178 24.178 24.178 24,178 24.178 24.178 24.178 24.178 24.178 24.178
8 305.2 Collect & Impound Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 306 2 Lake, River & Other Intakes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 307 2 Wells & Springs 3,139 3.139 3,139 3,139 3,139 3.139 3.133 3,139 3,139 3.139 3,139 3.139 3.139 3,139
11 308 2 Infiltration Galleries (i Tunnels 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 3092 Supply Mains 3.087 3,087 3.087 3.087 3.087 3.087 3.087 3.087 3.087 3,087 3.087 3.087 3.087 3.087
13 310 2 Powfr Generation Equipmwil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 311 2 Pumping Equipri~riit 23.204 2.3204 23.204 23,204 23,204 23.204 23.20,1 23.204 23.204 23.204 23.204 23.204 23.204 23,204
15 339 2 Olher Plant & Misc kqi i i jmenl  0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 WATER TREATMEN I N A N 1
17 303 3 Land & Land Righls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 304 3 Struclures & Improvements 407 407 407 407 407 407 40 7 407 407 407 407 407 407 407
19 31 1 3 Pumping Eqiiipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 to 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 320 3 Water Trealmcnl Eqwpmenl 2.693 2.693 2,693 2,693 2.693 2.693 2.693 2.693 2.693 2,693 2.693 2.693 2.693 2,693
21 339 3 Other Plant 8 M i x  iquipmeiil 0 0 0 0 0 0 I1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 TRANSMISSION R OISTRIB\ITION I'LRNT
23 303 4 Land & Land Kighls 0 0 0 0 0 0 i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 304 4 Struclures R lmprov~rnents 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 31 1 4 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 331 4 Transm R Dislrihiitiori M m x  22,167 22.162 22.162 22.162 22.162 22.162 22.162 22.162 22,162 22.162 22.162 23.087 22,233
28 333 4 Services 2,418 2.4 18 2.418 2.418 2.418 2,4111 2.418 2.418 2.418 2.418 2.418 2,418 2.418
29 334 4 Melers 6: Meter  lnitiil1dtinn.i 5 (130 5,030 5,030 5.030 s.om S 030 5,03i! 5.030 5.030 5.030 5,030 5.030 5.030 5,030